Prepared For Estimate Date
Justin Roe 03/27/2025
Bourbon County High School

3341 Lexington Rd, Paris, KY 40361

Paris, KY

Estimate Number
25-080

Earlywine Painting

8595883490

801 Westwood Dr.

Paris, KY 40361

Description

Interior painting
Paint interior hallways, auditorium hallway,stairwell and front lobby (Labor
only)

Interior Painting
Paint supplies 100 gallons

Scope of work

Bid can be taken in whole or in part. Square footages are approximate and
paint total is an estimate of paint needed. Bid can be purchased as labor only
or labor and supplies. In stairwells handrails are to be painted. All walls will
receive (2) coats of paint to ensure a uniform finish.

Rate

$1.54

$0.24

$0.00

Subtotal

Tax

Estimate Total (USD)

Qty

9800

9800

Line Total

$15,092.00

$2,352.00

$0.00

17,444.00
0.00

$17,444.00



