Prepared For

Estimate Date 03/27/2025

Estimate Number

25-080

Justin Roe Bourbon County High School 3341 Lexington Rd, Paris, KY 40361

Paris,	KY

Description	Rate	Qty	Line Total
Interior painting Paint interior hallways, auditorium hallway, stairwell and front lobby (Labor only)	\$1.54	9800	\$15,092.00
Interior Painting Paint supplies 100 gallons	\$0.24	9800	\$2,352.00
Scope of work Bid can be taken in whole or in part. Square footages are approximate and paint total is an estimate of paint needed. Bid can be purchased as labor only or labor and supplies. In stairwells handrails are to be painted. All walls will receive (2) coats of paint to ensure a uniform finish.	\$0.00	1	\$0.00
	Si	Subtotal Tax	
	Estimate Total	(USD)	\$17,444.00